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Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Information Form

Contract Name: Data Communications Products and Services
Contract Number: 43220000-NASPO-19-ACS
Contractor Name: Cisco Systems Inc.
* % * PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO DMS IN EXCEL FORMAT ONLY * * #
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Subcontractor/Dealer/Reseller Name

Website

Contact Name

Address

Counties Served: If the subcontractor/dealer/reseller does not provide products/services statewide, press Ctrl+M to unhide the columns after Column M {Approved Date) and sel

16 |GovConnection, Inc. http://www.govconnection.com, Robert Bush robert.bush@connection.com 800-800-0014 732 Milford Road Merrimack NH 031
17 |Greyson Technologies Inc. http reysontech.com Megan Tuzzo mtuzzo@greyson.com 954-832-3601 6350 N. Andrews Ave. #200 Fort Lauderale FL 33
18 |Insight Public Sector, Inc. https://www.ips.insight.com, Stephen Forsythe Florida@insight.com 850-428-7966 6820 S. Harl Ave. Tempe AZ 85
19 |Modcomp, Inc. dba CSPi Technology Solutions http://cspitechsolutions.com, Peter Kaufman peter.kauf pi.com 054-571-4640 1182 E Newport Center Dr Deerfield Beach FL 33
20 |Netsync Network Solutions, Inc. https://www.netsync.com, Kristi Matsunaga kmatsunaga@netsync.com 713-218-5000 2500 W Loop South, Suite 410 Houston T 77
21 |NWN Corporation https://www.nwnit.com, Denise Frazier Dfrazier@nwnit.com 919-653-6803 659 South Country Trail Exeter RI 02:
22 |PC Solutions & Integration Inc http://www.pcsolutions.us, Natasha Rolle natasha@pcsusa.net 305-667-0633 4937 SW 75th Ave Miami FL 33
23 |Presidio Networked Solutions, LLC http://www.presidio.com, Dustin Caldwell dcaldwell@presidio.com 407-641-0472 5337 Millenia Lakes Blvd., Suite 300 Orlando FL 32
24 |Prosys Information Systems, Inc. http://www.prosysis.com, Lilly Leming Lilly. Leming@prosysis.com 786-231-0022 9725 NW 117th Ave #420, Miami FL 33
25 |R2 Unified Technologies, LLC http://www.r2ut.com, Jason Doherty jason.doherty@r2ut.com 561-515-6914 980 N. Federal Hwy, Ste 410 Boca Raton FL 33
26 |Sentinel Technalogies, Inc. http://www.sentinel.com, Paul Wiercioch pwiercioch@sentinel.com 630-769-4274 6750 N Andrews Ave Suite 200 Ft Lauderdale FL 33
27 |SHI International Corp https://www.shi.com, FloridaTeam FloridaTeam@shi.com 888-764-8888 290 Davidson Ave Somerset NJ 08
28 |Softchoice Corporation http://www.softchoice.com, Benjamin Ball benjamin.ball@softchoice.com 416-583-7310 314 West Superior Street, Suite 400 Chicago IL 601
29 |United Data Technologies, Inc. http://udtonline.com, Inside Sales vborja@udtonline.com 054-308-5232 2900 Monarch Lakes Blvd. Ste 300 Miramar FL 331
30 |Veytec, Inc. http://www.veytec.com Terri Lugo tlugo@veytec.com 407-849-6391 | 2542 2418 Silver Star Road Orlando FL 32
31 |World Wide Technology, LLC http://www.wwt.com, Carol Harting Carol.Harting@wwt.com 314-995-6103 1 World Wide Way St Louis MO 63
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